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1 John-Åke Andersson Vimmerby Psk C Vä 5 2 4 1 5 3 6 3 7 6 5 6 4 10 5 3 6 6 20 43 27 37 B
2 Rolf Burman Västerviks Psf C Vä 6 2 6 1 2 1 6 3 15 5 4 5 3 8 5 3 6 6 41 23 23 B
3 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk C Vä 6 2 4 1 3 3 4 2 8 4 3 5 3 6 6 3 6 6 15 38 23 29

4 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrums Pf C Vä 5 2 4 1 4 3 5 2 9 4 3 5 4 7 5 3 4 4 16 36 22 32

5 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks Psf C Vä 5 2 2 1 2 2 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 9 6 3 5 5 12 35 24 25

1 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk C Vy 6 2 6 1 5 3 5 3 15 6 5 6 4 10 6 3 5 5 15 45 26 40 B
2 Anders Lundgren Överums Pk C Vy 3 1 5 1 5 3 5 3 10 4 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 4 10 36 23 30

3 Guy Persson Västerviks Psf C Vy 5 2 3 1 2 2 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 13 6 3 4 4 11 36 23 29

4 Krister Retzman Överums Pk C Vy 5 2 2 1 2 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 3 5 5 16 35 23 24

1 Alma Lindsköld Överums Pk C Jun 6 2 4 1 6 3 4 1 16 6 5 6 4 11 5 3 3 3 9 40 22 36 B
2 Linnea Kratz Vimmerby Psk C Jun 5 2 2 1 4 3 1 1 0 3 2 4 2 10 2 2 4 4 9 25 17 19

3 Elin Kratz Vimmerby Psk C Jun 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 6 1 1 5 3 8 3 2 4 4 13 22 15 27

4 Agnes Lindsköld Överums Pk C Jun 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 2 7 1 1 6 4 9 3 2 1 1 5 18 13 21

1 Annelie Wirskog Överums Pk C D3 6 2 6 1 1 1 5 3 7 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 6 6 23 42 25 43 B
2 Sandra Storback Vimmerby Psk C D3 5 3 6 1 1 1 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 14 5 3 6 6 18 38 25 37

3 Carin Jansson Överums Pk C D3 5 2 6 1 4 3 4 2 7 2 1 4 2 13 6 3 5 5 13 36 19 33

1 Ewa Guzenda Västerviks Psf C D2 5 2 4 1 3 3 2 2 1 5 4 4 2 6 5 3 4 4 32 21 7
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1 Stefan Storback Vimmerby Psk C 3 6 2 6 1 6 3 6 3 17 6 5 6 4 11 6 3 6 6 29 48 27 57 S
2 Anders Hornwall Överums Pk C 3 6 2 6 1 6 3 6 3 15 6 5 6 4 12 6 3 6 6 23 48 27 50 S
3 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegille C 3 6 2 6 1 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 6 4 10 6 3 6 6 23 48 26 47 S
4 Tyronne Åberg Ankarsrums Pf C 3 5 2 6 1 5 3 6 3 13 6 5 6 4 10 6 3 6 6 19 46 27 42 S
5 Emil Mikaelsson Överums Pk C 3 6 2 6 1 5 3 5 2 9 6 5 6 4 12 6 3 6 6 26 46 26 47 S
6 Christer Eklund Vimmerby Psk C 3 6 2 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 10 6 3 6 6 21 46 26 37 S
7 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks Psf C 3 5 2 6 1 6 3 6 3 11 6 5 6 4 10 6 3 4 4 10 45 25 31 B
8 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby Psk C 3 5 2 6 1 5 3 5 3 10 6 5 6 4 11 6 3 5 5 17 44 26 38 B
9 Robert Svensson Överums Pk C 3 6 2 5 1 6 3 5 3 9 5 4 6 4 13 6 3 5 5 16 44 25 38 B
10 Mikael Karlsson Västerviks Psf C 3 3 2 4 1 5 3 6 3 16 5 4 6 4 12 6 3 6 6 16 41 26 44 B
11 Conny Petersson Vimmerby Psk C 3 5 2 0 0 5 3 6 3 15 5 5 6 4 12 6 3 6 6 21 39 26 48

12 Thomas Lindsköld Överums Pk C 3 4 2 5 1 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 6 4 10 6 3 5 5 16 39 24 32

13 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrums Pf C 3 5 2 4 1 3 2 5 2 13 5 4 5 3 9 6 3 6 6 16 39 23 38

14 Magnus Hult Döderhults Pk C 3 3 2 4 1 4 3 5 3 13 5 4 6 4 11 4 2 5 5 15 36 24 39

15 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk C 3 5 2 5 1 1 1 4 1 11 6 5 6 4 11 4 3 4 4 13 35 21 35

1 Gunnar Käyhkö Västerviks Psf C 2 6 2 5 1 2 2 6 3 14 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 5 5 42 25 27 B
2 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby Psk C 2 6 2 3 1 5 3 5 3 2 2 1 6 4 11 6 3 6 6 15 39 23 28

3 Patrik Andersson Överums Pk C 2 6 2 0 0 4 3 6 3 13 5 4 5 3 14 6 3 5 5 18 37 23 45

4 Mats Wirskog Överums Pk C 2 6 2 4 1 3 2 4 3 7 3 3 5 3 8 6 3 6 6 21 37 23 36

5 Rikard Karlsson Västerviks Psf C 2 3 2 1 1 4 2 6 3 13 5 4 6 4 8 6 3 5 5 36 24 21

6 Mikael Öberg Västerviks Psf C 2 3 2 5 1 4 3 4 2 6 6 5 6 4 10 2 2 5 5 16 35 24 32

7 Ebbe Westlin Västerviks Psf C 2 5 2 3 1 5 3 4 2 9 2 2 5 3 11 5 3 5 5 34 21 20

8 Benny Åkesson Vimmerby Psk C 2 4 2 1 1 3 3 5 2 12 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 16 32 22 33

9 Magnus Rosberg Västerviks Psf C 2 2 1 0 0 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 7 4 3 2 2 2 25 18 12
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1 Kenneth Siekas Överums Pk C 1 5 2 3 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 13 3 2 6 6 16 37 25 34

2 Jonas Ahlström Vimmerby Psk C 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 6 3 12 6 5 6 4 5 6 3 5 5 12 36 25 29

3 Pierre Nilsson Västerviks Psf C 1 4 2 5 1 3 2 6 3 10 5 4 5 3 10 3 3 5 5 16 36 23 36

4 Stefan Asklöf Överums Pk C 1 3 2 5 1 3 2 4 2 5 3 2 5 3 6 5 3 4 4 12 32 19 23

5 Alexander Bernerson Vimmerby Psk C 1 4 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 4 3 6 4 8 5 3 6 6 24 31 24 33

6 Peter Avelin Ankarsrums Pf C 1 4 2 1 1 5 3 2 2 4 6 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 15 30 23 25

7 Pascal Döhring Vimmerby Psk C 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 4 2 0 5 4 6 4 8 4 3 3 3 8 29 20 16

8 Robert Holmberg Ankarsrums Pf C 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 5 15 13 6

1 Anders Hornwall Överums Pk B 3 6 2 5 1 6 3 6 3 18 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 6 6 22 47 27 54 B
2 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegille B 3 6 2 5 1 4 2 6 3 14 5 4 6 4 13 6 3 6 6 26 44 25 53 B
3 Magnus Hult Döderhults Pk B 3 6 2 5 1 4 3 6 3 8 4 3 6 4 11 3 2 6 6 16 40 24 35

4 Thomas Lindsköld Överums Pk B 3 6 2 5 1 3 2 5 3 9 5 4 5 4 9 6 3 5 5 17 40 24 35

5 Carin Jansson Överums Pk B 3 6 2 5 1 3 2 4 2 8 6 5 6 4 10 6 3 4 4 16 40 23 34

6 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk B 3 5 2 4 1 3 2 6 3 13 6 5 5 3 12 3 2 6 6 16 38 24 41

1 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegille A 3 6 2 6 1 5 3 6 3 14 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 6 6 21 47 27 48 S
2 Stefan Storback Vimmerby Psk A 3 6 2 6 1 5 3 6 3 12 5 4 6 4 12 6 3 3 3 5 43 23 29 B
3 Mikael Nilsson Västerviks Psf A 3 5 2 6 1 3 2 6 3 10 5 4 6 4 11 5 3 6 6 13 42 25 34 B
4 Sandra Storback Vimmerby Psk A 3 5 2 5 1 5 3 6 3 11 4 3 1 1 0 5 3 5 5 16 36 21 27

1 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby Psk A 2 5 2 3 1 4 3 5 3 3 6 5 5 3 10 5 3 6 6 24 39 26 37

2 Patrik Andersson Överums Pk A 2 5 2 6 1 4 3 5 3 7 5 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 14 38 23 27

3 Roger Andersson Västerviks Psf A 2 4 2 4 1 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 3 3 6 35 23 15

4 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks Psf A 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 5 3 8 5 4 4 3 7 3 3 3 3 7 27 21 22

5 Benny Åkesson Vimmerby Psk A 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 1 7 4 4 3 2 2 2 2 5 5 18 23 18 27

6 Rikard Karlsson Västerviks Psf A 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 4 2 6 3 2 2 2 6 17 12 14

1 Alexander Bernerson Vimmerby Psk A 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 6 8 7 9
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1 Anders Hornwall Överums Pk R 3 6 2 5 1 6 3 6 3 18 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 6 6 22 47 27 53 S
2 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk R 3 6 2 6 1 5 3 6 3 13 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 6 6 20 47 27 47 S
3 John-Åke Andersson Vimmerby Psk R 3 5 2 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 6 5 6 4 12 6 3 6 6 24 46 27 42 B
4 Conny Petersson Vimmerby Psk R 3 6 2 4 1 5 3 6 3 15 6 5 6 4 12 6 3 6 6 27 45 27 54 B
5 Tyronne Åberg Ankarsrums Pf R 3 6 2 4 1 4 3 6 3 14 6 5 6 4 9 6 3 6 6 24 44 27 47 B
6 Magnus Hult Döderhults Pk R 3 5 2 3 1 6 3 6 3 8 6 5 6 4 8 6 3 6 6 19 44 27 35 B
7 Emil Mikaelsson Överums Pk R 3 5 2 5 1 6 3 6 3 12 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 4 4 17 44 25 43 B
8 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby Psk R 3 6 2 6 1 3 2 5 3 9 6 5 5 3 13 6 3 6 6 20 43 25 42

9 Carin Jansson Överums Pk R 3 5 2 3 1 4 3 6 3 13 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 6 6 23 42 27 49

10 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrums Pf R 3 4 2 6 1 2 2 4 2 11 5 4 6 4 6 3 2 4 4 14 34 21 31

11 Mikael Nilsson Västerviks Psf R 3 3 2 6 1 3 3 4 3 7 5 4 6 4 13 3 2 2 2 5 32 21 25

12 Robert Svensson Överums Pk R 3 4 2 3 1 2 2 5 3 9 5 4 5 4 8 4 3 3 3 7 31 22 24

1 Krister Retzman Överums Pk R 2 4 2 5 1 5 3 5 3 8 4 3 6 4 8 6 3 4 4 13 39 23 29

2 Rolf Burman Västerviks Psf R 2 5 2 5 1 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 5 5 3 6 6 13 38 24 22

3 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrums Pf R 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 5 3 12 4 3 4 2 9 4 3 4 4 11 27 18 32

1 Peter Avelin Ankarsrums Pf R 1 5 2 1 1 6 3 6 3 9 5 4 5 4 8 5 3 4 4 9 37 24 26

2 Kenneth Siekas Överums Pk R 1 4 2 6 1 3 3 3 1 10 5 4 5 4 7 5 3 5 5 22 36 23 39

3 Pascal Döhring Vimmerby Psk R 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 3 1 4 4 5 3 10 3 2 3 3 12 23 18 23
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C 1 Överums Pk 138 79 135 Anders Hornwall 48 27 50 Emil Mikaelsson 46 27 47 Robert Svensson 44 25 38

C 2 Vimmerby Psk 138 79 132 Stefan Storback 48 27 57 Christer Eklund 46 26 37 Kalle Kratz 44 26 38

C 3 Västerviks Psf 128 76 102 Fredrik Strömberg 45 25 31 Gunnar Käyhkö 42 25 27 Mikael Karlsson 41 26 44

C 4 Ankarsrums Pf 121 72 112 Tyrone Åberg 46 27 42 Örjan Gustavsson 39 23 38 Bengt Carlson 36 22 32

Dam 1 Överums Pk 81 44 76 Annelie Wirskog 45 25 43 Carin Jansson 36 19 33

Jun 1 Överums Pk 58 35 57 Alma Lindsköld 40 22 36 Agnes Lindsköld 18 13 21

Jun 2 Vimmerby Psk 47 32 46 Linnea Kratz 25 17 19 Elin Kratz 22 15 27

Vet 1 Vimmerby Psk 88 53 77 Tomas Jonsson 45 26 40 John-Åke Andersson 43 27 37

Vet 2 Västerviks Psf 77 46 52 Rolf Burman 41 23 23 Guy Persson 36 23 29

Vet 3 Överums Pk 74 46 59 Lasse Wikström 38 23 29 Ander Lundgren 36 23 30

Grov 1 Vimmerby Psk 93 54 89 Conny Petersson 47 27 47 John-Åke Andersson 46 27 42

Grov 2 Överums Pk 91 52 97 Anders Hornwall 47 27 54 Emil Mikaelsson 44 25 43

Grov 3 Ankarsrums Pf 81 51 73 Tyrone Åberg 44 27 47 Peter Avelin 37 24 26

Grov 4 Västerviks Psf 80 49 56 Mikael Nilsson 42 25 34 Rolf Burman 38 24 22
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